FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    HIGH CURRENT INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.1701
PI07024Q1 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Shielded construction，Frequency range up to 5MHz
2. AEC-Q200 Grade 1 qualified
●Applications
1. Notebook, server application, High current power supplier
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=6.80m/m Max ; B=7.30m/m Max ; C=2.40m/m Max ; D=3.00±0.3m/m ; E=1.50m/m Ref. ;
G=8.00m/m Ref. ; H=3.45m/m Ref. ; I=3.70m/m Ref.
●Specification
P/N
L
(μH)
RDC
(mΩ) Typical
RDC
(mΩ)Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
PI07024Q1-R10M 0.10±20% 1.5 1.7 50 30
PI07024Q1-R22M 0.22±20% 2.9 3.2 34 21
PI07024Q1-R33M 0.33±20% 3.7 4.1 22 18
PI07024Q1-R47M 0.47±20% 6.0 6.5 21 13.5
PI07024Q1-R68M 0.68±20% 8.7 9.4 18 11
PI07024Q1-R82M 0.82±20% 10.6 11.8 17 10
PI07024Q1-1R0M 1.0±20% 13.1 14.2 16 9.0
PI07024Q1-1R5M 1.5±20% 18.5 21.2 15 7.5
PI07024Q1-2R2M 2.2±20% 28.0 34.0 14 6.5
PI07024Q1-3R3M 3.3±20% 36.5 51.6 13 5.0
PI07024Q1-4R7M 4.7±20% 45.2 63.0 10 4.5
PI07024Q1-6R8M 6.8±20% 72.5 95.0 9 3.5
PI07024Q1-8R2M 8.2±20% 95.0 120 8 3.0
PI07024Q1-100M 10±20% 115.6 129 7 2.5
PI07024Q1-220M 22±20% 320.0 320 3.0 1.5
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    HIGH CURRENT INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.1701
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃